
100 East Erie Street
Chicago, IL  60611Metropolitan Water Reclamation District

of Greater Chicago

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-0742

Status:Type: Agenda Item Adopted

File created: In control:9/4/2020 Procurement Committee

On agenda: Final action:9/17/2020 9/17/2020

Title: Authority to decrease Contract 98-RFP-10 Design, Build, Own, Finance, Operate and Maintain a 150
Dry Tons Per Day Biosolids Processing Facility at the Stickney Water Reclamation Plant and
Beneficially Use the Final Product for a Period of 20 years, to Metropolitan Biosolids Management,
LLC, in an amount of $2,094,090.00 from an amount of $196,524,715.51 to an amount not to exceed
$194,430,625.51, Account 101-66000-612590, Purchase Order 5000950

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Change Order Log - Purchase Order 5000950

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard of Commissioners9/17/2020 1 Pass

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

